
CDJapan Ranks by Product 76 total 3/1/2026

# of Times Product Best First Most Recent
1 32 CD Album New Beginning [CD+DVD] 5 2015/09 ➡ 2021/01

2 17 Blu-ray BAND-MAID WORLD DOMINATION TOUR [Shinka] at LINE CUBE SHIBUYA (Shibuya Kokaido) 2 2020/02 ➡ 2022/02

3 16 CD Album MAID IN JAPAN 2 2015/04 ➡ 2021/01

4 12 CD Album Brand New MAID [CD+DVD / Type A] 4 2016/03 ➡ 2019/05

5 12 CD Album Epic Narratives [Regular Edition] 20 2024/07 ➡ 2025/10

6 12 CD Album World Domination [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition / Type A] 1 2017/12 ➡ 2019/01

7 10 CD Album CONQUEROR [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition / Type A] 2 2019/10 ➡ 2021/01

8 10 CD Album Unleash [Regular Edition] 24 2022/07 ➡ 2023/04

9 10 CD Album Unseen World [Regular Edition] 12 2020/11 ➡ 2022/05

10 9 CD Album 10th Anniversary Best Vol.2 3 2023/06 ➡ 2024/02

11 9 CD Album Just Bring It [Limited Edition] 4 2016/10 ➡ 2018/02

12 9 CD Maxi Different 5 2020/09 ➡ 2021/10

13 8 Blu-ray 10th Anniversary Tour Final in Yokohama Arena (Nov. 26, 2023) [Regular Edition] 36 2024/01 ➡ 2025/01

14 8 Blu-ray BAND-MAID Online Okyu-Ji (Feb. 11, 2021) [2Blu-ray + CD + Photobook / Limited Edition] 2 2021/02 ➡ 2021/11

15 8 CD Album 10th Anniversary Best Vol.1 2 2023/06 ➡ 2024/02

16 8 CD Maxi Daydreaming / Choose me [Regular Edition] 59 2017/05 ➡ 2019/04

17 8 CD Maxi start over [w/ DVD, Limited Edition / Type B] 40 2018/05 ➡ 2019/01

18 8 Vinyl (LP) Unleash 25 2025/05 ➡ 2025/12

19 8 Vinyl (LP) Unseen World 24 2025/05 ➡ 2025/12

20 7 Blu-ray BAND-MAID TOKYO GARDEN THEATER OKYUJI (Jan.09,2023) [Limited Edition] 4 2023/02 ➡ 2023/08

21 7 Blu-ray BAND-MAID TOKYO GARDEN THEATER OKYUJI (Jan.09,2023) [Regular Edition] 47 2023/02 ➡ 2023/08

22 7 CD Album Unseen World [2CD + Blu-ray / Limited Edition] 1 2020/11 ➡ 2021/06

23 7 CD Album World Domination [w/ DVD, Limited Edition / Type B] 8 2017/12 ➡ 2019/12

24 7 Vinyl (LP) Epic Narratives 23 2025/05 ➡ 2025/11

25 6 CD Album CONQUEROR [w/ DVD, Limited Edition / Type B] 5 2019/10 ➡ 2021/01

26 6 CD Album SCOOOOOP [Regular Edition] 19 2025/08 ➡ 2026/02

27 6 CD Album SCOOOOOP [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition] 2 2025/08 ➡ 2026/02

28 6 CD Maxi start over [w/ Blu-ray + postcard + CD, Limited Edition / Type A] [Limited for 3,500 Copies 
Worldwide]

4 2018/05 ➡ 2019/01

29 6 CD Maxi YOLO [Limited Edition] 8 2016/08 ➡ 2017/01

30 5 CD Album CONQUEROR [Regular Edition] 18 2019/10 ➡ 2020/02

31 5 CD Album Just Bring It [Regular Edition] 59 2016/10 ➡ 2020/05

32 5 CD Album World Domination [Regular Edition] 7 2017/12 ➡ 2020/05

33 5 CD Maxi Sense [Regular Edition] 64 2021/09 ➡ 2022/05

34 5 CD Maxi start over [Regular Edition] 59 2018/05 ➡ 2019/01

35 5 DVD BAND-MAID WORLD DOMINATION TOUR [Shinka] at LINE CUBE SHIBUYA (Shibuya Kokaido) 31 2020/02 ➡ 2020/08

36 5 Vinyl (LP) CONQUEROR [Limited Release] 9 2021/08 ➡ 2021/12

37 5 Vinyl (LP) WORLD DOMINATION [Limited Release] 8 2021/08 ➡ 2021/12

38 4 Blu-ray 10th Anniversary Tour Final in Yokohama Arena (Nov. 26, 2023) [Limited Edition] 1 2024/01 ➡ 2024/04

39 4 CD Album Brand New MAID [Type B] 23 2016/03 ➡ 2016/06

40 4 CD Album Epic Narratives [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition] 1 2024/07 ➡ 2024/10

41 4 CD Album Epic Narratives [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 22 2024/07 ➡ 2025/03

42 4 CD Album SCOOOOOP [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 19 2025/08 ➡ 2025/11

43 4 CD Album Unleash [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition] 1 2022/07 ➡ 2022/10

44 4 CD Album Unseen World [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 29 2020/11 ➡ 2021/02

45 4 CD Maxi Bubble 10 2018/11 ➡ 2019/04

46 4 CD Maxi glory 11 2018/11 ➡ 2019/04

47 4 CD Maxi YOLO [Regular Edition] 130 2016/09 ➡ 2019/01

48 4 Vinyl (LP) Brand New MAID [Limited Release] 15 2021/08 ➡ 2021/11
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49 4 Vinyl (LP) Just Bring It [Limited Release] 7 2021/08 ➡ 2021/11

50 4 Vinyl (LP) New Beginning [Limited Release] 10 2021/08 ➡ 2021/11

51 3 BOOK BAND-MAID Official Scorebook for Unseen World [Pony Canyon Shopping Club Exclusive] 13 2021/12 ➡ 2022/02

52 3 CD Album CONQUEROR [w/ Blu-ray &amp; Rakuten Another jacket AKANE Ver, Limited Edition / 
Type A]

186 2019/10 ➡ 2019/12

53 3 CD Album Unleash [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 6 2022/07 ➡ 2022/09

54 3 CD Maxi Daydreaming / Choose me [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 6 2017/05 ➡ 2017/07

55 3 CD Maxi Sense [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition] 6 2021/09 ➡ 2021/11

56 3 CD Maxi Sense [w/ DVD, Limited Edition] 29 2021/09 ➡ 2021/11

57 3 DVD 10th Anniversary Tour Final in Yokohama Arena (Nov. 26, 2023) [Regular Edition] 53 2024/01 ➡ 2024/03

58 3 DVD BAND-MAID Online Okyu-Ji (Feb. 11, 2021) 118 2021/02 ➡ 2021/05

59 3 DVD BAND-MAID TOKYO GARDEN THEATER OKYUJI (Jan.09,2023) [Regular Edition] 69 2023/02 ➡ 2023/04

60 2 Blu-ray BAND-MAID Online Okyu-Ji (Feb. 11, 2021) [Regular Edition] 284 2021/02 ➡ 2021/05

61 2 BOOK Band Score BAND-MAID &quot;WORLD DOMINATION&quot; members selection [Sheet 
Music]

309 2018/11 ➡ 2019/01

62 2 BOOK BURRN! JAPAN Vol.22 [Cover] BAND-MAID (SHINKO MUSIC MOOK) 196 2023/07 ➡ 2023/08

63 2 BOOK GiGS Presents BAND-MAID THE DAY BEFORE WORLD DOMINATION (SHINKO MUSIC MOOK) 14 2019/01 ➡ 2019/02

64 2 BOOK MASSIVE (Masshi Vu) Vol. 43 [Cover] BAND-MAID (SHINKO MUSIC MOOK) 96 2025/10 ➡ 2025/11

65 2 BOOK Young Guitar February 2021 Issue [Cover] BAND-MAID 58 2021/01 ➡ 2021/01

66 2 CD Album CONQUEROR [w/ Blu-ray 7-11 Another Jacket KANAMI Ver., Limited Edition / Type A] 102 2019/10 ➡ 2019/11

67 2 CD Album CONQUEROR [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition Shinseido / WonderGOO Another Jacket MISA 
Ver. / Type A]

104 2019/10 ➡ 2019/11

68 2 CD Maxi glory / Bubble [Bundled Set of 2 Singles Out on Jan 16, 2019] w/ Bonus CD 
&quot;onset&quot;

2 2018/11 ➡ 2018/12

69 1 Blu-ray BAND-MAID Online Okyu-Ji (Feb. 11, 2021) [2Blu-ray + CD + Photobook / Limited Edition] 
(w/ Tower Records bonus: CD - TYPE-B)

328 2021/03 ➡ 2021/03

70 1 BOOK Player SPECIAL May 2021 Issue [Cover] Kobato Miku (BAND-MAID / Cluppo) 160 2021/04 ➡ 2021/04

71 1 BOOK YMM Player May 2021 Issue [Cover] BAND-MAID 181 2021/04 ➡ 2021/04

72 1 BOOK Young Guitar November 2024 Issue [Cover] BAND-MAID 88 2024/10 ➡ 2024/10

73 1 BOOK YOUNG KING November 21, 2016 Issue [Cover] BAND-MAID 254 2016/10 ➡ 2016/10

74 1 CD Album Unleash [w/ Blu-ray, Limited Edition] w/ HMV Bonus: A3-sized Clear Poster (Type B) 234 2022/08 ➡ 2022/08

75 1 CD Maxi Ai to Jonetsu no Matador 59 2015/04 ➡ 2015/04

76 1 Collectible Wincent W-AKN / 2 Pairs AKANE / BAND-MAID Band Maid Signature Drum Stick 302 2024/05 ➡ 2024/05
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